
Air Leakage Testing Agencies (Approved to submit reports to the City of Fort Collins)  

Firm Residential 
(Attached / Detached) 

Multi-Family 
(Stacked units) 

Small Commercial 
(under 5,000 SF) 

Large 
Commercial 

(over 5,000 SF) 
Ambient Energy, Denver CO 
Jef f  McEntee, jmcentee@ambient-e.com 
(303) 278-1532, ext 206 

Yes Yes Yes No 

Bowman, Longmont CO 
Ryley Richart, rrichart@bowman.com 
(720) 853-0106 

Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Burgess Construction Consultants, Centennial CO 
Jay Bundy, jbundy@burgess-inc.com 
(303) 859-0978 

Yes Yes Yes No 

Carbon Neutral Group, Fort Collins CO 
Mike Truitt, miketruitt@carbonneutralgroup.com  
(970) 204-9331 

Yes Yes Yes No 

EnergyLogic, Berthoud CO  
Rusty Buick, rusty.buick@nrglogic.com  
(720) 305-8436 

Yes Yes  Yes No 

Green Insight, Fort Collins CO 
Ryan Moore, rmoore@thegreeninsight.com 
(833) 476-8326 

Yes Yes Yes No 

Group14 Engineering, Denver CO 
Alex Kosis, akosis@group14eng.com 
(720) 382-1701 

Yes Yes Yes Yes 

GS Services, Fort Collins CO 
Paul Higman, phigman@gs-email.com  
(970) 219-6776 

Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Intertek/ATI, Louisville CO 
Wyatt Nagorski, wyatt.nagorski@intertek.com 
(720) 550-3377 

Approved but may 
not provide this 

service 
Yes Yes Yes 

L & L Home Performance, Fort Collins CO 
Justin Heldenbrand, llinsulationjh@gmail.com 
(970) 817-4973 

Yes Yes Yes No 

MGI Mechanical/Rockview Designs, Berthoud CO 
Mike Missimer, mike@mgimechanicalservices.com 
(970) 287-1673 

Yes Yes Yes No 

NORESCO, Boulder CO  
Tim Flynn, tf lynn@noresco.com 
(303) 459-7405 

Approved but may 
not provide this 

service 
Yes 

Approved but may 
not provide this 

service 
No 

mailto:jmcentee@ambient-e.com
mailto:rrichart@bowman.com%0d
mailto:rrichart@bowman.com%0d
mailto:jbundy@burgess-inc.com
mailto:miketruitt@carbonneutralgroup.com
mailto:Paul@pcdengineering.com
mailto:rmoore@thegreeninsight.com
mailto:akosis@group14eng.com
mailto:phigman@gs-email.com
mailto:wyatt.nagorski@intertek.com
mailto:llinsulationjh@gmail.com
mailto:mike@mgimechanicalservices.com
mailto:tflynn@noresco.com


Professional Investigative Engineers, Arvada CO 
Matt Heron, mheron@pieforensic.com 
(303) 552-0177 

Approved but may 
not provide this 

service 
Yes Yes Yes 

Progressive Engineering & Consulting, Windsor CO  
Greg Bowdish, greg@progressiveengineering.biz  
(970) 590-6059  

Yes Yes Yes No 

Rocky Mountain Energy Raters, Lakewood CO 
Tom Williams, rockymountainenergyraters@gmail.com 
(617) 875-3833 

Yes Yes Yes No 

Scott Home Inspection, Loveland CO 
Joe Ophof f , joe@scotthomeinspection.com 
(970) 532-2424 

Yes Yes Yes No 

Stok, Denver CO 
Josh Marceau, josh@stok.com  
(303) 718-3081 

Yes Yes Yes No 

Terracon, Wheatridge CO 
Chris Traynor, chris.traynor@terracon.com 
(303) 454-5237 

Approved but may 
not provide this 

service 
Yes Yes Yes 

US-EcoLogic, Lafayette CO 
Jef f  Slaugh, jef f rey.slaugh@us-ecologic.com 
(720) 939-5720 

Yes Yes Yes No 
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